[image: ]Summer Sessions Calendar 2023


	

	First Session
(1st 5 Week Session)
Online

Monday, May 15 – Wednesday, June 21
	Full Session
(8 Week Session)
Online

Monday, May 15 – Tuesday, July 11
	Second Session
(2nd 5 Week Session)
Face-to-Face and Online

Thursday, June 22 – Friday, July 28

	Registration Begins - All Sessions
	Monday, March 27
	Monday, March 27
	Monday, March 27

	Classes begin
	Monday May 15
	Monday May 15
	Thursday, June 22

	Late Registration Ends
Last day to add or audit a course
Last day to drop and receive Tuition Adjustment
	Thursday, May 18
	Thursday, May 18
	Wednesday, June 21

	Memorial Day (No classes held)
	Monday, May 29
	Monday, May 29
	

	Last Day to Withdraw from the University and Receive a Refund 
	Friday, May 19
	Friday, May 19
	Tuesday, June 27

	Independence Day Observance (No classes held)
	
	Tuesday, July 4
	Tuesday, July 4

	Midterm Examinations
	Tuesday May 30
	Tuesday, June 6 and Wednesday, June 7
	Wednesday, July 5

	Midterm Grades Due by 5:00PM
	Thursday, June 1
	Friday, June 9
	Friday, July 7

	Last day to withdraw from a course with grade “W”
	Friday, June 2
	Friday, June 16
	  Wednesday, July 12

	Last day to withdraw from the University grade “WD”
	Friday, June 9
	Friday, June 23
	Tuesday, July 18

	Classes End
	Friday, June 16
	Friday, July 7
	Wednesday, July 26

	Juneteenth (No classes held)
	Monday, June 19
	Monday, June 19
	

	Final Exams
	Tuesday, June 20 and Wednesday, June 21
	Monday, July 10 and Tuesday, July 11
	Thursday, July 27 and Friday, July 28

	Final grades Due by 5:00PM
Rental Books Due by 4:00PM
	Thursday, June 22
	Wednesday, July 12
	Monday, July 31
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